
RISULTATI GIRONE NORD-OVEST CLASSIFICA GIRONE NORD-OVEST PUNTI G. V. P. SV SP PF PS QS QP

07/NO SITTING VOLLEY CAMPEGINESE CEDACRI SITTING VOLLEY GIOCO PARMA 0  - 2 DREAM VOLLEY PISA 11 4 4 0 8 1 214 155 8,000 1,381

(6/25 - 8/25) CEDACRI SITTING VOLLEY GIOCO PARMA 7 4 2 2 5 4 198 150 1,250 1,320

SITTING VOLLEY BREMBATE SOPRA 5 4 2 2 5 6 198 233 0,833 0,850

08/NO ENTELLA SITTING VOLLEY BREMBATE SOPRA 1  - 2 SITTING VOLLEY CAMPEGINESE 5 4 2 2 4 5 156 198 0,800 0,788

(25/13 - 26/28 - 13/15) ENTELLA 2 4 0 4 2 8 190 220 0,250 0,864

09/NO SITTING VOLLEY BREMBATE SOPRA SITTING VOLLEY CAMPEGINESE 0  - 2

(20/25 - 15/25)

10/NO CEDACRI SITTING VOLLEY GIOCO PARMA ENTELLA 2  - 0

(25/11 - 25/21)

RISULTATI GIRONE NORD-EST CLASSIFICA GIRONE NORD-EST PUNTI G. V. P. SV SP PF PS QS QP

17/NE VIVO VILLANOVA SITTING VOLLEY ALTA RESA PORDENONE 0  - 2 PIANO TERRA PIETRO PEZZI RAVENNA 10 4 4 0 8 2 225 187 4,000 1,203

(17/25 - 22/25) MODENA SITTING VOLLEY 10 4 3 1 7 2 198 151 3,500 1,311

ALTA RESA PORDENONE 5 4 2 2 4 5 183 189 0,800 0,968

18/NE PIANO TERRA PIETRO PEZZI RAVENNA CUS VERONA 2  - 1 CUS VERONA 5 4 1 3 4 6 178 203 0,667 0,877

(25/12 - 21/25 - 15/12) VIVO VILLANOVA SITTING VOLLEY 0 4 0 4 0 8 148 202 0,000 0,734

19/NE CUS VERONA VIVO VILLANOVA SITTING VOLLEY 2  - 0

(25/13 - 25/21)

20/NE ALTA RESA PORDENONE PIANO TERRA PIETRO PEZZI RAVENNA 0  - 2

(21/25 - 22/25)

RISULTATI GIRONE CENTRO CLASSIFICA GIRONE CENTRO PUNTI G. V. P. SV SP PF PS QS QP

26/C VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. FERMANA LAZIO SITTING VOLLEY 13 5 5 0 10 2 270 183 5,000 1,475

(SI DISPUTERA' IL 13/04/2024 A VISERBA) VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. 10 4 3 1 7 2 199 129 3,500 1,543

FERMANA 9 4 3 1 7 3 215 149 2,333 1,443

27/C CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY TOP FIVE 0  - 2 PALLAVOLO BACCI 7 5 2 3 5 6 221 218 0,833 1,014

(23/25 - 23/25) TOP FIVE 3 5 1 4 2 8 137 246 0,250 0,557

CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY 0 5 0 5 0 10 133 250 0,000 0,532

28/C TOP FIVE VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. 0  - 2

(6/25 - 16/25)

29/C VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY 2  - 0

(25/9 - 25/12)
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30/C LAZIO SITTING VOLLEY CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY 2  - 0

(25/5 - 25/16)

31/C PALLAVOLO BACCI VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. 0  - 2

(18/25 - 10/25)

32/C CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY PALLAVOLO BACCI 0  - 2

(14/25 - 13/25)

33/C VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. LAZIO SITTING VOLLEY 1  - 2

(16/25 - 25/18 - 8/15)

34/C FERMANA CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY 2  - 0

(25/8 - 25/10)

35/C PALLAVOLO BACCI FERMANA 1  - 2

(25/22 - 16/25 - 15/17)

RISULTATI GIRONE SUD CLASSIFICA GIRONE SUD PUNTI G. V. P. SV SP PF PS QS QP

51/S ASCD SANTA MARIA POTENZA ELISA VOLLEY POMIGLIANO 0  - 2 NOLA 17 6 6 0 12 1 313 175 12,000 1,788

(7/25 - 14/25) ELISA VOLLEY POMIGLIANO 13 6 5 1 10 4 295 250 2,500 1,180

NOLA YOUNG 12 6 3 3 9 6 310 266 1,500 1,165

52/S ROTONDA SITTING VOLLEY SITTING VOLLEY ACADEMY T.C. OLEVANO 0  - 2 SITTING VOLLEY ACADEMY T.C. OLEVANO 11 6 4 2 8 5 288 260 1,600 1,108

(14/25 - 8/25) SITTING VOLLEY TARANTO 6 6 4 2 5 9 288 260 0,555 0,852

ROTONDA SITTING VOLLEY 4 6 1 5 3 10 224 277 0,300 0,809

53/S SITTING VOLLEY TARANTO SITTING VOLLEY ACADEMY T.C. OLEVANO 0  - 2 ASCD SANTA MARIA POTENZA 0 6 0 6 0 12 143 200 0,000 0,435

(22/25 - 24/26)

54/S ROTONDA SITTING VOLLEY ELISA VOLLEY POMIGLIANO 0  - 2

(21/25 - 17/25)

55/S SITTING VOLLEY TARANTO ELISA VOLLEY POMIGLIANO 1  - 2

(16/25 - 25/23 - 10/15)

56/S ASCD SANTA MARIA POTENZA SITTING VOLLEY ACADEMY T.C. OLEVANO 0  - 2

(15/25 - 20/25)
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CLASSIFICA AVULSA

SQUADRE PUNTI GARE

 PUNTI  

SU 

N.GARE

QUOZ 

SET

QUOZ 

PUNTI

POSIZ 

CLAS.

1 NOLA 17 6 2,833 12,000 1,788 1

2 DREAM VOLLEY PISA 11 4 2,750 8,000 1,381 1

3 LAZIO SITTING VOLLEY 13 5 2,600 5,000 1,475 1

4 PIANO TERRA PIETRO PEZZI RAVENNA 10 4 2,500 4,000 1,203 1

5 VOLLEY CLUB CESENA S.V. (*) 10 4 2,500 3,500 1,543 2

6 MODENA SITTING VOLLEY 10 4 2,500 3,500 1,311 2

7 ELISA VOLLEY POMIGLIANO 13 6 2,167 2,500 1,180 2

8 CEDACRI SITTING VOLLEY GIOCO PARMA 7 4 1,750 1,250 1,320 2

9 FERMANA (*) 9 4 2,250 2,333 1,443 3

10 NOLA YOUNG 12 6 2,000 1,500 1,165 3

11 ALTA RESA PORDENONE 5 4 1,250 0,800 0,968 3

12 SITTING VOLLEY BREMBATE SOPRA 5 4 1,250 0,833 0,850 3

13 SITTING VOLLEY ACADEMY T.C. OLEVANO 11 6 1,833 1,600 1,108 4

14 PALLAVOLO BACCI 7 5 1,400 0,833 1,014 4

15 SITTING VOLLEY CAMPEGINESE 5 4 1,250 0,800 0,788 4

16 CUS VERONA 5 4 1,250 0,667 0,877 4

17 SITTING VOLLEY TARANTO 6 6 1,000 0,555 0,852 5

18 TOP FIVE 3 5 0,600 0,250 0,557 5

19 ENTELLA 2 4 0,500 0,250 0,864 5

20 VIVO VILLANOVA SITTING VOLLEY 0 4 0,000 0,000 0,734 5

21 ROTONDA SITTING VOLLEY 4 6 0,667 0,300 0,809 6

22 CAGLIARI SITTING VOLLEY 0 5 0,000 0,000 0,532 6

23 ASCD SANTA MARIA POTENZA 0 6 0,000 0,000 0,435 7

(*) 1 PARTITA ANCORA DA DISPUTARE
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